
 

Serving Special Needs in Gravesham 

 

 

Tel: 01474 365485  

Fax:  01474 569744 

Email:  ifieldschool@aol.com 

Web: www.ifieldschool.com                                  

 

 

The Cedar Federation 

 
 

          SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 

                                                               ACADEMIC YEAR 2019 - 2020 
 

   AUTUMN 2019 

 
Term 1 

Mon 2nd/Tues 3rd September         Staff Development 

Wednesday 4th September                Pupils in School 

Friday 18th October          End of Term 1 

Autumn Holiday           Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 

 

Term 2 

Monday 28th October                    Pupils in School 

Wednesday 18th December              End of Term 2 

Christmas Holiday             Thurs 19th December – Friday 3rd January 

 

SPRING 2020 

 

Term 3 

Monday 6th January          Pupils in School 

Friday 14th February           End of Term 3 

Spring Holidays               Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

 

Term 4 

Monday 24th February                     Staff Development 

   Tuesday 25th February            Pupils in School 

Wednesday 1st April                             End of Term 4 

Easter Holiday            Thursday 2nd April – Wednesday 15th April 

 

SUMMER 2020 

 

Term 5 

Thurs 16th/Fri 17th April                     Staff Development 

Monday 20th April           Pupils in School 

Monday 4th May           Bank Holiday 

Friday 22ndMay            End of Term 5 

May Holiday                 Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

 

Term 6 

Monday 1st June                          Pupils in School 

Wednesday 22nd July                     End of Term  

Summer Holidays Commence                    Thursday 23rd July 
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Mrs Abigail Birch 

Executive Headteacher 

 


